【Model Number】【Model Number】【Model Number】【Model Number】
FCL10-***FCL10-***FCL10-***FCL10-***
【Features】【Features】【Features】【Features】
【Dimensions】【Dimensions】【Dimensions】【Dimensions】
【Designation】【Designation】【Designation】【Designation】
【Specification】【Specification】【Specification】【Specification】
MarkingMarkingMarkingMarking
C

Y
Z
* Design・specification are subject to change without prior notice. Please check before purchase and use.
FCL10-*** FCL10-*** FCL10-*** FCL10-***
(Unit: mm)
Model No. L W t c
0.20±0.20 0.25±0.20
d
1.00±0.05 0.50±0.05 0.34±0.05
BreakingBreakingBreakingBreaking
current (A)current (A)current (A)current (A)
Fusing performance Fusing performance Fusing performance Fusing performance
OperatingOperatingOperatingOperating
temperaturetemperaturetemperaturetemperature
rangerangerangerange
FCL10-201 FCL10-201 FCL10-201 FCL10-201 0.200 1990
FCL10-251 FCL10-251 FCL10-251 FCL10-251 0.250
Model No. Model No. Model No. Model No.
Rated currentRated currentRated currentRated current
AAAA
InternalInternalInternalInternal
resistanceresistanceresistanceresistance
momegamomegamomegamomega
Rated voltageRated voltageRated voltageRated voltage
(VDC)(VDC)(VDC)(VDC)
1350
FCL10-321 FCL10-321 FCL10-321 FCL10-321 0.315 850
FCL10-351 FCL10-351 FCL10-351 FCL10-351 0.350 650
FCL10-381 FCL10-381 FCL10-381 FCL10-381 0.375 590
FCL10-401 FCL10-401 FCL10-401 FCL10-401 0.400 530
FCL10-501 FCL10-501 FCL10-501 FCL10-501 0.500 320
FCL10-631 FCL10-631 FCL10-631 FCL10-631 0.630 220
FCL10-751 FCL10-751 FCL10-751 FCL10-751 0.750 181
FCL10-801 FCL10-801 FCL10-801 FCL10-801 0.800 135
FCL10-132 FCL10-132 FCL10-132 FCL10-132 1.250 100
FCL10-152 FCL10-152 FCL10-152 FCL10-152 1.500 90
FCL10-162 FCL10-162 FCL10-162 FCL10-162 1.600 58
FCL10-202 FCL10-202 FCL10-202 FCL10-202 2.000 42
FCL10-252 FCL10-252 FCL10-252 FCL10-252 2.500 35
FCL10-302FCL10-302FCL10-302FCL10-302 3.000 27
24 35
Rated current x200%
blow-out within 5
seconds.